BELLAGIO

WINE LIST




CHAMPAGNE

BRUT

MOET & CHANDON NV

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL NV
POL ROGER NV

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE NV
LAURENT PERRIER VINTAGE

LOUIS ROEDERER NV

EPERNAY

REIMS

EPERNAY

AY
TOURS-SUR-MARNE
REIMS

ROSE

VEUVE CLICQUOT NV
BOLLINGER ROSE

DEmMi-s&C

MOET ET CHANDON NECTAR NV
VEUVE CLICQUOT RICH NV

R1450
R1700

EPERNAY
REIMS

PROSECCO / SPARKLING

R350
R485

VENETO
VENETO

DA LUCA NV R95

RIFLESSI DOC BRUT NV

METHODE CAP CLASSIQUE

DURBANVILLE
WESTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
ROBERTSON
ROBERTSON
ROBERTSON

R85
R85
R85
R85

R410
R410
R410
R410
R410
R425
R665

L’'ORMARINS ROSE BRUT NV

KRONE BOREALIS BRUT VINTAGE

KRONE NECTAR NV - DEMI SEC

KRONE ROSE BRUT VINTAGE

GRAHAM BECK BRUT NV

GRAHAM BECK ROSE BRUT NV

SILVERTHORN ‘THE GREEN MAN’ BRUT VINTAGE

ROSE

STELLENBOSCH
WESTERN CAPE
PAARL

DE MORGENZON DMZ
MIRA BELLE
BABYLONSTOREN

TRIENNES
WHISPERING ANGEL

PROVENCE
PROVENCE




WHITE WINeE
sAauvignon BLA

SPIER R60
SOPHIE TE’'BLANCHE R8O
BOUCHARD FINLAYSON

BUITENVERWACHTING

DE MORGENZON DMZ

SPRINGFIELD LIFE FROM STONE

ATARAXIA

KLEIN CONSTANTIA

KLEIN ZAZE

IONA

LISMORE

CHARDONNAY

SPIER

GLENELLY “THE GLASS COLLECTION” - unwooded
BOUCHARD FINLAYSON “SANS BARRIQUE” - unwooded
MATTHEW VAN HEERDEN

ATARAXIA

BABYLONSTOREN

EPICUREAN

ALBERT BICHOT

GLEN CARLOU

nc

R180

R240
R265
R295
R300
R310

R340
R355
R190

WESTERN CAPE

CAPE SOUTH COAST CAPE
WALKER BAY
CONSTANTIA
STELLENBOSCH
ROBERTSON

CAPE SOUTH COAST
CONSTANTIA
STELLENBOSCH

CAPE SOUTH COAST

WESTERN CAPE
WESTERN CAPE
OVERBERG
WESTERN CAPE
HEMEL-EN-AARDE
PAARL

WESTERN CAPE
CHABLIS

PAARL

OTHER CULTIVARS & WHITE BLENDS

SPRINGFIELD ALBARINO

HAUTE CABRIERE CHARDONNAY/PINOT NOIR
AA BADENHORST FAMILY WHITE (Chenin based)
VILLIERA JASMINE

LEEUWNKUIL RESERVE WHITE

CHENlN

SPIER

KLEINE ZALZE
HOUSE OF MANDELA
DE MORGENZON DMZ
BEAUMONT

R330
R265
R625
R180
R300

ROBERTSON
WESTERN CAPE
SWARTLAND
WESTERN CAPE
SWARTLAND

WESTERN CAPE
STELLENBOSCH
ROBERTSON
STELLENBOSCH
BOT RIVER




RED Wine&
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

SPIER R70 WESTERN CAPE
ERNIE ELS “BIG EASY” R95 WESTERN CAPE
DE WETSHOF ROBERTSON
RUST EN VREDE STELLENBOSCH
DAVID FINLAYSON

MERLOT

SPIER WESTERN CAPE
HERMANUSPIETERSFONTEIN “POSMEESTER” WALKER BAY

GLENELLY GLASS COLLECTION STELLENBOSCH
MURATIE STELLENBOSCH
MEERLUST STELLENBOSCH

PINOTAGE

BEYERSKLOOF WESTERN CAPE
KAAPZICHT STELLENBOSCH
GROOT CONSTANTIA CONSTANTIA

SHIRAZ

PORCUPINE RIDGE WESTERN CAPE
FAT BASTARD WESTERN CAPE
DELAIRE GRAFF BOT RIVER
GABRIELSKLOOF STELLENBOSCH
MULLINEUX SWARTLAND
DMZ DE MORGENZON WESTERN CAPE

PINOT NOIR

NEWTON JOHNSON “FELICITE” WALKER BAY
OAK VALLEY SOUNDS OF SILENCE ELGIN
CRYSTALLUM “PETER MAX” WESTERN CAPE

RED BLENDS

REYNEKE (Cab Sauv/Merlot) R225 STELLENBOSCH
ALTO ROUGE (Cab Sauv/Merlot/Cab Franc) R275 WESTERN CAPE
BABYLONSTOREN BABEL (Shiraz/Cab Sauv) R360 PAARL
KANONKOP KADETTE (Pinotage,/Cab Sauv/Merlot/Cab Franc) R340 WESTERN CAPE
RUSTENBERG JOHN X MERRIMAN (Merlot/Cab Sauv/Petit Verdot/Malbec) R490 STELLENBOSCH
RUPERT & ROTHSCHILD “CLASSIQUE” (Cab Sauv/Merlot/Cab Franc) R495 WESTERN CAPE
THE CHOCOLATE BLOCK (Syrah/Grenache/Cinsault/Cab Sauv) R575 SWARTLAND
DELAIRE GRAFF BOTMASKOP (Cab Sauv/Merlot/Cab Franc/Malbec) R650 WESTERN CAPE
VILAFONTE “SERIOUSLY OLD DIRT” (Cab Sauv/Merlot) R630 PAARL
BOUCHARD FINLAYSON HANNIBAL (Pinot Noir/Sangiovese /Nebbiolo /Barbera) R710 HEMEL-EN-AARDE
DE TOREN FUSION 5 (Cab Sauv/Merlot/Cab Franc/Petit Verdot /Malbec) R1450 STELLENBOSCH
VILAFONTE SERIES M (Merlot/Cab Sauv/Malbec) R1850 PAARL




